2003-2004 FACULTY COUNCIL

Officers

Margaret Raymond

Jeffrey Cox

Elected Members
Aikin, Judith
Chang, Phyllis
Dove, Edwin
Dungy, Claibourne
Hegeman, Rebecca
Herman, Ronald
Kurtz, Sheldon
LeBlond, Richard
Lloyd, Patrick
Mangum, Teresa
Marra, Kim
Moorhead, Sue
Snetselaar, Linda
Stromquist, Shelton
Tachau, Katherine
Weller, Paul
Westefeld, John
Woodhead, Jerold

> Replacement

Office

President

Rank

Professor

Vice President

Secretary

Past President

Rank
Professor
Assoc Prof
Assoc Prof
Professor
Asst- Cl
Assoc-Cl
Professor
Professor-Cl
Assoc Prof
Assoc Prof
Assoc Prof
Assoc Prof
Assoc Prof
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Assoc Prof

Professor

Department
German

Surgery
Biomedical Eng.
Pediatrics
Internal Medicine
IA Drug Info Svc.
Law

Internal Medicine
Family Dentistry
English

Theatre Arts
Nursing
Epidemiology
History

History

Finance

Psych & Quant
Pediatrics

Departmen
t

i.aw

History

College
Liberal Arts

Medicine
Engineering
Medicine
Medicine
Pharmacy
Law
Medicine
Dentistry
Liberal Arts
Liberal Arts
Nursing
Public Health
Liberal Arts
Liberal Arts
Business
Education
Medicine

Faculty Senate Office
604 Jefferson Building
Julie Thatcher, Office Manager
Ph: 335-0617, Fx: 353-2273
faculty-senate@uiowa.edu

Address

490 BLB

109 SH

Address
571 PH
2960 JPP
1412 SC
2627 ]JCP
T302 GH
N344 OH
446 BLB
1286-C PFP
S313 DSB
308 EPB
128 TB
458 NB
2734 SB
280 SH
171 SH
S276 PBB
356 LC
2626 ]CP

Phone

5-9056

5-2298

Phone
5-2273
6-2125
5-5653
6-3644
6-8270
5-4800
5-9069
4-7700
5-7322
5-0323
5-2700
5-7110
6-3136
5-2301
5-2210
5-1017
5-5562
6-4964
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