2003-2004 FACULTY COUNCIL

<u>Office</u>	<u>Rank</u>	<u>Departmen</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Phone</u>	<u>Term</u>
	Professor nt	t Law	490 BLB	5-9056	2005
•	nt Professor	History	109 SH	5-2298	2004
<u>Rank</u>	<u>Department</u>	<u>College</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Phone</u>	<u>Term</u>
	German		_		2005
	~ .		•		2006
	J				2005
			•		2006
		Medicine			2004
Assoc-Cl	IA Drug Info Svc.	Pharmacy	N344 OH	5-4800	2005
	Law	Law	446 BLB	5-9069	2006
Professor-Cl	Internal Medicine	Medicine	1286-C PFP	4-7700	2004
Assoc Prof	Family Dentistry	Dentistry	S313 DSB		2005
Assoc Prof	English	Liberal Arts	308 EPB		2005
Assoc Prof	Theatre Arts	Liberal Arts	128 TB	5-2700	2004
Assoc Prof	Nursing	Nursing	458 NB	5-7110	2005
Assoc Prof	Epidemiology	Public Health	2734 SB	6-3136	2006
Professor	History	Liberal Arts	280 SH	5-2301	2005
Professor	History	Liberal Arts	171 SH	5-2210	2005
Professor	Finance	Business	S276 PBB	5-1017	2005
Professor	Psych & Quant	Education	356 LC	5-5562	2004
Assoc Prof	Pediatrics	Medicine	2626 JCP	6-4964	2005
	President Vice President Secretary Past President Professor Assoc Prof Assoc Prof Professor Assoc-Cl Professor Professor-Cl Assoc Prof Assoc Prof Assoc Prof Assoc Prof Professor Professor Professor Professor Professor Professor Professor Professor	President Vice President Secretary Past President Professor Rank Professor Assoc Prof Assoc Prof Assoc-Cl Professor	President Professor Law Vice President Secretary Past President Professor History Professor German Liberal Arts Assoc Prof Surgery Medicine Assoc Prof Biomedical Eng. Engineering Professor Pediatrics Medicine Asst- Cl Internal Medicine Assoc-Cl IA Drug Info Svc. Pharmacy Professor Law Law Professor-Cl Internal Medicine Assoc Prof Family Dentistry Assoc Prof English Liberal Arts Assoc Prof Nursing Nursing Assoc Prof Epidemiology Public Health Professor History Liberal Arts Professor Finance Business Professor Psych & Quant Education	President Professor Law 490 BLB Vice President Secretary Past President Professor History 109 SH Rank Department College Address Professor German Liberal Arts 571 PH Assoc Prof Surgery Medicine 2960 JPP Assoc Prof Biomedical Eng. Engineering 1412 SC Professor Pediatrics Medicine 2627 JCP Asst- Cl Internal Medicine Medicine T302 GH Assoc-Cl IA Drug Info Svc. Pharmacy N344 OH Professor Law Law 446 BLB Professor-Cl Internal Medicine Medicine 1286-C PFP Assoc Prof Family Dentistry Dentistry S313 DSB Assoc Prof English Liberal Arts 308 EPB Assoc Prof Theatre Arts Liberal Arts 128 TB Assoc Prof Nursing Nursing 458 NB Assoc Prof Epidemiology Public Health 2734 SB Professor History Liberal Arts 280 SH Professor Finance Business S276 PBB Professor Psych & Quant Education 356 LC	President Professor Law 490 BLB 5-9056 Vice President Secretary Past President Professor History 109 SH 5-2298 Rank Department College Address Phone Professor German Liberal Arts 571 PH 5-2273 Assoc Prof Surgery Medicine 2960 JPP 6-2125 Assoc Prof Biomedical Eng. Engineering 1412 SC 5-5653 Professor Pediatrics Medicine 2627 JCP 6-3644 Asst- Cl Internal Medicine Medicine T302 GH 6-8270 Assoc-Cl IA Drug Info Svc. Pharmacy N344 OH 5-4800 Professor Law Law 446 BLB 5-9069 Professor-Cl Internal Medicine Medicine 1286-C PFP 4-7700 Assoc Prof Family Dentistry Dentistry S313 DSB 5-7322 Assoc Prof Family Dentistry Dentistry S313 DSB 5-7322 Assoc Prof Theatre Arts Liberal Arts 128 TB 5-2700 Assoc Prof Theatre Arts Liberal Arts 128 TB 5-2700 Assoc Prof Epidemiology Public Health 2734 SB 6-3136 Professor History Liberal Arts 280 SH 5-2301 Professor Finance Business S276 PBB 5-1017 Professor Psych & Quant Education 356 LC 5-5562

Faculty Senate Office 604 Jefferson Building

604 Jefferson Building Julie Thatcher, Office Manager Ph: 335-0617, Fx: 353-2273 faculty-senate@uiowa.edu